

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

WRIT PETITION No.15856 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	15.07.2026	<u>RC, J</u> The District Collector/respondent No.3 is directed to appear before this Court on the next date of hearing. Post on 17.07.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J JLV	